
Volvo Construction Equipment

Hydraulic Breakers
VOLVO ATTACHMENTS



Quality counts.

Simple Design 

30% fewer parts than competitive 
breakers for faster servicing and 
higher uptime. Lower bushings 
can be replaced in the field in-
stead of the shop, with an average 
600-hour interval between chang-
es.

High Pressure Accumulator

Integrated two-membrane accu-
mulator extends breaker life by 
dampening pressure spikes to 
protect the hydraulic system. Pow-
er impact is increased by recycling 
the piston’s energy back to the ac-
cumulator for more stable break-
ing with less fuel consumption.

Low Noise

Fully-sealed, sound-suppressed 
housing with no metal-to-metal 
contact so there is less vibration 
of parts, resulting in substantially 
less noise and operator and ma-
chine fatigue. Volvo breakers can 
keep working in urban settings 
where noise levels are strictly reg-
ulated and monitored.

Vibration Dampened Tie Rod 
(VIDAT) System*

The latest in tie rod technology 
for better reliability and extended 
breaker life. The slender design 
is significantly stronger and less 
prone to vibration and loosening 
for longer service intervals and re-
duced maintenance.

Auto Lubrication System

Utilizes the breaker’s built-in 
grease channel and ensures the 
breaker gets fresh grease at as-
signed intervals without the need 
for manual lubing.
System is visible at eye level 
from the cab.

Financing

Volvo Financial Services makes 
buying a Volvo breaker easy and 
affordable. Apply and get approv-
al through your local Volvo dealer 
with a range of payment options to 
suit your situation.

* Heavy construction equipment breakers only



High Blow Frequency

Volvo breakers have up to 25% 
higher blow frequency than other 
brands, averaging 2600 blows 
per minute. The patented Con-
stant Blow Energy (CBE) princi-
ple keeps energy at a consistently 
high level independent of the car-
rier oil supply so each blow has 
the same power.

Versatility

With a range of breakers for all 
Volvo products, quick and easy 
change out system and compat-
ibility with competitor machines, 
Volvo breakers are the top choice 
to add to your owned or rental 
fleet.

It’s a Volvo

Volvo breakers are backed by the 
reliability and support of the Volvo 
name and dealer network. Break-
ers and carriers are sold and 
serviced through your local Volvo 
dealer and come with a solid man-
ufacturer warranty.

H
B
2
0
0
+

H
B
3
0
0
+

H
B
4
5
0
+

H
B
11

0
0
+

H
B
14

0
0
+

H
B
17

0
0
+

H
B
2
4
0
0
+

H
B
3
2
0
0
+

Ba
ck

ho
e 

Lo
ad

er
s

BL60B

BL70B

C
om

pa
ct

 E
xc

av
at

or
s

ECR25D

ECR28

EC35C

ECR38

EC55C

ECR58D

ECR88D

C
ra

w
le

r 
Ex

ca
va

to
rs

EC140D

ECR145D

EC160D  

EC220D

ECR235D

EC250E

EC300E

ECR305C

EC350E

EC380E

EC480E

W
he

el
ed

 
Ex

ca
va

to
rs EW160D

EW180D

EW210D

Sk
id

 S
te

er
 L

oa
de

rs

MC60C

MC70C

MC85C

MC95C

MC110C

MC115C

MC135C

C
om

pa
ct

 T
ra

ck
 

Lo
ad

er
s

MCT85C

MCT110C

MCT125C

MCT135C



R
ef. N

o VO
E2

2
10

0
0

9
3

7
9

 / English-2
2

 / 2
0

15
.0

4
 / ATT / Volvo C

E, A
m

ericas

volvoce.com/na


