

HYDRAULIC BREAKERS

VOLVO ATTACHMENTS



Quality counts.

Low Noise

ulated and monitored.

Simple Design

30% fewer parts than competitive breakers for faster servicing and higher uptime. Lower bushings can be replaced in the field instead of the shop, with an average 600-hour interval between chang-

Auto Lubrication System

Utilizes the breaker's built-in grease channel and ensures the breaker gets fresh grease at assigned intervals without the need for manual lubing.

System is visible at eye level from the cab.

Financing

Volvo Financial Services makes buying a Volvo breaker easy and affordable. Apply and get approval through your local Volvo dealer with a range of payment options to suit your situation.

High Pressure Accumulator

Vibration Dampened Tie Rod

The latest in tie rod technology for better reliability and extended

breaker life. The slender design

is significantly stronger and less prone to vibration and loosening for longer service intervals and re-

(VIDAT) System.

duced maintenance.

Integrated two-membrane accumulator extends breaker life by dampening pressure spikes to protect the hydraulic system. Power impact is increased by recycling the piston's energy back to the accumulator for more stable breaking with less fuel consumption.

Fully-sealed, sound-suppressed housing with no metal-to-metal contact so there is less vibration of parts, resulting in substantially less noise and operator and machine fatigue. Volvo breakers can keep working in urban settings where noise levels are strictly reg-

* Heavy construction equipment breakers only

HB300+ HB450+ HB1100+ HB1400+ HB1700+ HB2400+

Backhoe Loaders	BL60B			•					
	BL70B			•					
Compact Excavators	ECR25D	•							
	ECR28	•							
	EC35C	•	•						
	ECR38	•	•						
	EC55C		•						
	ECR58D		•						
	ECR88D			•					
Crawler Excavators	EC140D				•				
	ECR145D				•				
	EC160D				•				
	EC220D					•	•		
	ECR235D					•	•		
	EC250E					•	•		
	EC300E					•	•		
	ECR305C						•	•	
	EC350E							•	•
	EC380E							•	•
	EC480E							•	•
Wheeled Excavators	EW160D				•				
	EW180D				•	•			
	EW210D					•	•		
Skid Steer Loaders	MC60C		•						
	MC70C		•	•					
	MC85C		•	•					
	MC95C		•	•					
	MC110C		•	•					
	MC115C			•					
	MC135C			•					
Compact Track Loaders	MCT85C			•					
	MCT110C		•	•					
	MCT125C			•					
	MCT135C			•					

Versatility

With a range of breakers for all Volvo products, quick and easy change out system and compatibility with competitor machines, Volvo breakers are the top choice to add to your owned or rental fleet.



High Blow Frequency

Volvo breakers have up to 25% higher blow frequency than other brands, averaging 2600 blows per minute. The patented Constant Blow Energy (CBE) principle keeps energy at a consistently high level independent of the carrier oil supply so each blow has the same power.

